
  

July          January 

Thursday, July 25, 2024    Thursday, January 30, 2025 

 

August          February 

Thursday, August 29, 2024            Thursday, February 27, 2025 

 

September        March 

Thursday, September 26, 2024   Thursday, March 27, 2025 

 

October         April 

Thursday, October 31, 2024    Thursday, April 24, 2025 

 

November         May 

Thursday, November 21, 2024            Thursday, May 29, 2025 

 

December         June 

December- No Board Mee�ng   Thursday, June 26, 2025 

FY25 Houston Public Library Founda�on 

Board of Directors Mee�ng Schedule 


